01.10
01.14
01.18 - 01.31
01.28

01.31

02.15

02.25

02.27- 03.01

03.01

03.08 (TBD)

03.14
03.22

03.29

04.01

04.03
04.05
04.06-04.19

04.17-04.19
04.29

05.09
05.10
05.20

06.13

06.21

06.24

07.01

07.10-07.12
07.19

07.26

FORGED - WORSHIP NIGHT

LIFE NIGHT RELAUNCH
CHURCH FAST

NO TABLE TALKS - PRAYER

PRAYER SUMMIT - BEACON

10AM UNITY SERVICE #1

NO TABLE TALKS - PRAYER

SISTERHOOD CONFERENCE

SISTERHOOD CONFERENCE

Hunger Walk - CITY BRIDGES

FORGED - BREAKFAST
ALL IN SUNDAY (#1)

FUSION RALLY (#1)

SOCIAL NIGHT @ PARK

GOOD FRIDAY SVC
EASTER SUNDAY

GUYANA MISSIONS TRIP
FORGED MEN’S RETREAT
LN: SOCIAL NIGHT

FORGED MEN’S EVENT
MOTHER’S DAY
LN: SOCIAL NIGHT

FORGED MEN’S EVENT
FATHER’S DAY

LN SUMMER
INTENSIVE #1

LN SUMMER
INTENSIVE #2

DY SUMMER CON
ALL IN SUNDAY (#2)

FUSION RALLY (#2)

FAIRBURN
BOTH
FAIRBURN
BOTH

FAIRBURN

FAIRBURN

TBD
FAIRBURN

BOTH

OFF-SITE

BOTH

BOTH

CITY CENTER

FAIRBURN
BOTH

OFF-SITE
BOTH

TBD
BOTH
BOTH

TBD
BOTH

TBD
BOTH

BOTH

SOCIAL NIGHT
1BD

PRAYER FOR PRAYER SUMMIT -
FAIRBURN

8:30AM - 3:30PM

NCC 50 Year Anniversary (& Ephesians

4)
PRAYER FOR SISTERHOOD CON

SISTERHOOD SUNDAY

THEME: BELIEVE

ATTIRE:

LN COMBINED AT A LOCAL VENUE

GUYANA, SOUTH AMERICA
MEN GONE SUNDAY MORNING
ACTIVITY:

FOOD:

TBD

SUMMER BREAK -
RESUME DATE TBD

TBD

TBD
THEME: BELONG

ATTIRE:



08.12

LIFE NIGHT RETURNS

08.21-08.23 Healing Intensive with P Charlie
08.23 10AM UNITY SERVICE (#2)
09.09 LN: SOCIAL NIGHT
09.12 FORGED MEN’S EVENT
09.13 ALL IN SUNDAY (#3)
09.20 FUSION RALLY (#3)
10.10 FORGED MEN’S EVENT
10.14 LN: SOCIAL NIGHT
10.18 10AM UNITY SERVICE (#3)
CHURCH PICNIC
(1pm - 4pm)
11.01 ALL IN SUNDAY (#4)
11.04-11.13 Israel Trip
11.08 FUSION RALLY (#4)
11.14 FORGED MEN’S EVENT
11.18 LN: THANKSGIVING FEAST
FINAL LN OF 2026
12.20 CHRISTMAS AT NCC
(Unity style)
PLEASE NOTE:

PTC

Fairburn

Fairburn

BOTH
TBD

BOTH

BOTH

TBD
BOTH

FAIRBURN

TBD

BOTH

BOTH
TBD

BOTH

FAIRBURN

SOCIAL NIGHT COMBINED AT PTC
CAMPUS

e BACKTO SCHOOL

o LN RETURNS
TBD

10AM UNITY SERVICE

TBD

THEME: BECOME

ATTIRE:

TBD

THEME: EQUIPPING...

ATTIRE:

TBD

NCC provides meats & drinks

PARTICIPANTS BRING: SIDE DISHES

TBD

1. Three 10AM Unity services (Fairburn) have been scheduled for 2026

e Christmas at NCC 2026 will be Unity style. However, since the times vary, the production is
not listed as an official 10AM Unity service.

2. For clarity: The Snapshot graph above highlights major events and special services, not an
exhaustive list of all 2026 NCC events.



