

MONTH	EVENT	LOCATION	DESCRIPTION
01.10	FORGED - WORSHIP NIGHT	FAIRBURN	
01.14	LIFE NIGHT RELAUNCH	BOTH	SOCIAL NIGHT
01.18 - 01.31	CHURCH FAST	FAIRBURN	TBD
01.28	NO TABLE TALKS - PRAYER	BOTH	PRAYER FOR PRAYER SUMMIT - FAIRBURN
01.31	PRAYER SUMMIT - BEACON	FAIRBURN	8:30AM - 3:30PM
02.15	<b>10AM UNITY SERVICE #1</b>	FAIRBURN	<i>NCC 50 Year Anniversary (&amp; Ephesians 4)</i>
02.25	NO TABLE TALKS - PRAYER	TBD	PRAYER FOR SISTERHOOD CON
02.27 - 03.01	SISTERHOOD CONFERENCE	FAIRBURN	
03.01	SISTERHOOD CONFERENCE	BOTH	SISTERHOOD SUNDAY
03.08 (TBD)	Hunger Walk - <i>CITY BRIDGES</i>	OFF-SITE	
03.14	FORGED - BREAKFAST		
03.22	<b>ALL IN SUNDAY (#1)</b>	BOTH	THEME: BELIEVE  ATTIRE:
03.29	<b>FUSION RALLY (#1)</b>	BOTH	
04.01	SOCIAL NIGHT @ PARK	CITY CENTER	LN COMBINED AT A LOCAL VENUE
04.03	GOOD FRIDAY SVC	FAIRBURN	
04.05	EASTER SUNDAY	BOTH	
04.06-04.19	GUYANA MISSIONS TRIP		GUYANA, SOUTH AMERICA
04.17-04.19	FORGED MEN'S RETREAT	OFF-SITE	MEN GONE SUNDAY MORNING
04.29	LN: SOCIAL NIGHT	BOTH	ACTIVITY:  FOOD:
05.09	FORGED MEN'S EVENT	TBD	
05.10	MOTHER'S DAY	BOTH	TBD
05.20	LN: SOCIAL NIGHT	BOTH	SUMMER BREAK - RESUME DATE TBD
06.13	FORGED MEN'S EVENT	TBD	TBD
06.21	FATHER'S DAY	BOTH	
06.24	LN SUMMER INTENSIVE #1		
07.01	LN SUMMER INTENSIVE #2		
07.10-07.12	DY SUMMER CON	TBD	TBD
07.19	<b>ALL IN SUNDAY (#2)</b>	BOTH	THEME: BELONG  ATTIRE:
07.26	<b>FUSION RALLY (#2)</b>	BOTH	

<b>08.12</b>	LIFE NIGHT RETURNS	PTC	SOCIAL NIGHT COMBINED AT PTC CAMPUS  ● BACK TO SCHOOL ● LN RETURNS
<b>08.21-08.23</b>	Healing Intensive with P Charlie	Fairburn	TBD
<b>08.23</b>	<b>10AM UNITY SERVICE (#2)</b>	Fairburn	10AM UNITY SERVICE
<b>09.09</b>	LN: SOCIAL NIGHT	BOTH	
<b>09.12</b>	FORGED MEN'S EVENT	TBD	TBD
<b>09.13</b>	<b>ALL IN SUNDAY (#3)</b>	BOTH	THEME: BECOME  ATTIRE:
<b>09.20</b>	<b>FUSION RALLY (#3)</b>	BOTH	
<b>10.10</b>	FORGED MEN'S EVENT	TBD	TBD
<b>10.14</b>	LN: SOCIAL NIGHT	BOTH	
<b>10.18</b>	<b>10AM UNITY SERVICE (#3)</b>  CHURCH PICNIC (1pm - 4pm)	FAIRBURN  TBD	
<b>11.01</b>	<b>ALL IN SUNDAY (#4)</b>	BOTH	THEME: EQUIPPING...  ATTIRE:
<b>11.04 - 11.13</b>	Israel Trip		
<b>11.08</b>	<b>FUSION RALLY (#4)</b>	BOTH	
<b>11.14</b>	FORGED MEN'S EVENT	TBD	TBD
<b>11.18</b>	<b>LN: THANKSGIVING FEAST</b>  FINAL LN OF 2026	BOTH	NCC provides meats & drinks  PARTICIPANTS BRING: SIDE DISHES
<b>12.20</b>	CHRISTMAS AT NCC  (Unity style)	FAIRBURN	TBD

## PLEASE NOTE:

- Three 10AM Unity services (Fairburn) have been scheduled for 2026**
  - Christmas at NCC 2026 will be Unity style. However, since the times vary, the production is not listed as an official 10AM Unity service.
- For clarity: The Snapshot graph above highlights major events and special services, not an exhaustive list of all 2026 NCC events.